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Rank Bib Name Noc Q ‘/v O O ? ’,//’ | L Total
Code X !
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen Pen Pen Pen Pen Pen
1 105 DALALOYAN Artur RUS D|6.30014.366 (1)| 5.600 14.066 (3)| 5.900 14.500 (1)[ 6.000 14.766 (2)| 6.400 15.066 (1)| 5200 11.733  (9)| 84.497
E| 8.066 8.466 8.600 8.866 -0.1 8.666 6.533
2 100 SUN Wei CHN D] 5.200 12.266  (9)| 6.100 14.400 (1)| 5.300 12.966 (9)| 5.600 15.000 (1)| 5.800 14.500 ~(4)| 6.000 14.333 (2)| 83.465
E| 7.066 8.300 7.666 9.400 8.700 8.333
3 107 PAKHNIUK Petro UKR D|5.60013.133 (8)[ 6.200 14.333 (2)| 5.100 13.200 (6)[ 5.200 14.266  (6)| 6.200 14.833 (2)| 5.200 13.566  (6)| 83.331
E|7.533 8.133 8.100 9.066 8.633 8.366
4 102 NGUYEN Marcel GER D| 570013433 (5)| 5.000 13.066 (8)| 5.800 14.400 (2)[ 5.200 13.933 (9)| 6.200 14.666 (3)| 5.700 13.366  (7)| 82.864
E[8.133 -04 8.066 8.600 8.833 -0.1 8.466 7.666
5 108 MODI Akash USA D|5.80013.433 (6)[ 5.800 13.466 (5) 5.600 13.966 (3)| 5.200 14.100 (7)| 6.100 13.233 (7)| 6.100 13.900 (4)| 82.098
E|7.633 7.666 8.366 9.000 -0.1 7.133 7.800
6 104 DEURLOO Bart NED D|5.50013.600 (4)| 5.70013.833 (4)| 5.300 13.766  (5)[ 5.200 14.400  (4)| 4.900 12.200 (8)| 6.400 14.200 (3)| 81.999
E| 8.100 8.133 8.466 9.200 7.300 7.800
7 103 MIWA Teppei JPN D|5.80013.800 (3)| 4.800 12.166 (9)[ 5.600 13.066 (7)| 5.600 14.733 (3)| 6.300 13.433  (6)[ 6.200 14.466 (1)| 81.664
E| 8.000 7.366 7.466 9.133 7.133 8.266
8 106 YUSOF Eddy suUl D|5.60013.366 (7)| 5.400 13.366 (7)| 5.500 13.800 ~(4)| 5.600 14.366 (5)| 5.400 12.066 (9)| 5.500 13.733  (5)| 80.697
E|7.766 7.966 8.300 8.766 6.666 8.233
9 101 BAINES Frank GBR D|[5.70014.166 (2)| 5.500 13.433 (6)| 4.400 13.033 (8)[ 4.800 14.033 (8)| 5.800 13.800 (5)| 4.600 12.166  (8)| 80.631
E| 8.466 7.933 8.633 9.233 8.000 7.566
Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings E Vault ,‘l//,, Parallel Bars 1L Horizontal Bar

Official Results Provider

GARM1AA--------———FNL-—-—-_73G 1.0 Report Created SAT 16 MAR 2019 15:38 Page 1/1

¥

L »»SWREL e g LONGINES EnBW

Gymnastics





